
 

MATCH UPDATES AND TIME TABLE FOR 
Vincy Premier T10 League 2020 
 

 

Day Date Match Time (IST) 

Friday May 22 Grenadines Divers vs Salt Pond 

Breakers 

6:00 PM 

    La Soufriere Hikers vs Botanic Garden 

Rangers 

8:00 PM 

    Dark View Explorers vs Fort Charlotte 

Strikers 

10:00 PM 

Saturday May 23 Dark View Explorers vs La Soufriere 

Hikers 

6:00 PM 

    Fort Charlotte Strikers vs Salt Pond 

Breakers 

8:00 PM 

    Grenadines Divers vs Botanic Garden 

Rangers 

10:00 PM 

Sunday May 24 Botanic Garden Rangers vs Dark View 

Explorers 

6:00 PM 

    Grenadines Divers vs Fort Charlotte 

Strikers 

8:00 PM 



    Salt Pond Breakers vs La Soufriere 

Hikers 

10:00 PM 

Monday May 25 Salt Pond Breakers vs Botanic Garden 

Rangers 

6:00 PM 

    La Soufriere Hikers vs Fort Charlotte 

Strikers 

8:00 PM 

    Grenadines Divers vs Dark View 

Explorers 

10:00 PM 

Tuesday May 26 Grenadines Divers vs La Soufriere 

Hikers 

6:00 PM 

    Dark View Explorers vs Salt Pond 

Breakers 

8:00 PM 

    Botanic Garden Rangers vs Fort 

Charlotte Strikers 

10:00 PM 

Wednesday May 27 Fort Charlotte Strikers vs Grenadines 

Divers 

6:00 PM 

    Dark View Explorers vs Botanic Garden 

Rangers 

8:00 PM 

    Salt Pond Breakers vs La Soufriere 

Hikers 

10:00 PM 

Thursday May 28 Fort Charlotte Strikers vs Dark View 

Explorers 

6:00 PM 

    Grenadines Divers vs Salt Pond 

Breakers 

8:00 PM 

    La Soufriere Hikers vs Botanic Garden 

Rangers 

10:00 PM 



Friday May 29 La Soufriere Hikers vs Fort Charlotte 

Strikers 

6:00 PM 

    Grenadines Divers vs Botanic Garden 

Rangers 

8:00 PM 

    Salt Pond Breakers vs Dark View 

Explorers 

10:00 PM 

Saturday May 30 Semifinal 1 - Team 1 vs Team 4 6:00 PM 

    Semifinal 2 - Team 2 vs Team 3 8:30 PM 

Sunday May 31 Third Place: Loser of SF 1 vs Loser of SF 

2 

6:00 PM 

    FINAL - Winner of SF 1 vs Winner of SF 

2 

8:30 PM 

 


